
From: 	 Ted.Matley@dot.gov  
To: 	 fmiyamoto@honolulu.gov ; Raymond.Sukys@dot.gov  
CC: 	 Spurgeon, Lawrence; robbins@infraconsultlIc.com ; Hogan, Steven 
Sent: 	 7/16/2008 1:38:38 PM 
Subject: 	 RE: Honolulu Section 106 Coordination Status Update 

Faith, 

You can call me on Monday if you wish to outline your questions and 
discuss and I'll discuss with Ray later in the week when he returns and 
get back to you. Otherwise I'll try to schedule a call with Ray as soon 
as he can after he returns on 7/24. Let me know. 

Ted 

	Original Message 	 
From: Miyamoto, Faith [mailto:fmiyamoto@honolulu.gov]  
Sent: Wednesday, July 16, 2008 10:49 AM 
To: Matley, Ted <FTA>; Sukys, Raymond <FTA> 
Cc: spurgeon@pbworld.com ; robbins@infraconsultllc.com ; hogan@pbworld.com  
Subject: RE: Honolulu Section 106 Coordination Status Update 

Hi Ted and Ray - 

Dummy here forgot to attach the briefing paper. So here it is. 

Faith 

	Original Message 	 
From: Ted.Matley@dot.gov  [mailto:Ted.Matley@dot.gov]  
Sent: Wednesday, July 16, 2008 4:15 AM 
To: Miyamoto, Faith; Raymond.Sukys@dot.gov  
Cc: spurgeon@pbworld.com ; robbins@infraconsultllc.com ; hogan@pbworld.com  
Subject: RE: Honolulu Section 106 Coordination Status Update 

Hi Faith, Ray is out all next week, I can try to get Joe Ossi on the 
phone Monday. Let me know 

From: Miyamoto, Faith [mailto:fmiyamoto@honolulu.gov]  
Sent: Tue 7/15/2008 8:31 PM 
To: Sukys, Raymond <FTA>; Matley, Ted <FTA> 
Cc: spurgeon@pbworld.com ; Susan Robbins; hogan@pbworld.com  
Subject: Honolulu Section 106 Coordination Status Update 

Hi Ray and Ted - 

We would like to have a discussion with you regarding Section 106 
issues. I have attached a briefing paper that provides an update of our 
Section 106 coordination. 

Can we discuss these issues with you by telephone on next Monday or 
Tuesday (July 21 or 22)? Please let me know when would be a good time 
to talk. 

Faith Miyamoto 
Department of Transportation Services 
City & County of Honolulu 
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(808) 768-8350 
fmiyamoto@honolulu.gov  
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